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1 G 2 85 Zschammer Tom MSC Nordhalben 01:18,14 01:18,26 02:36,40

102. AMC/AvD Cross Slalom Naila, 11.06.2023

Auswertungsprogramm:
© Björn Baier
Webmaster AMC Naila
Info: bjoern-baier@web.de

Fahrtleiter:
Frank Hornfeck

Zeitnahme + Auswertung:
Björn Baier
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1 G 3 4 Hornfeck Tobias AMC Naila 01:12,98 01:13,94 02:26,92
2 G 3 53 Wolf Carmen MSC Nordhalben 01:34,67 01:29,14 03:03,81
3 G 3 80 Hering Nick AC Hof 01:34,26 01:34,12 03:08,38

102. AMC/AvD Cross Slalom Naila, 11.06.2023

Auswertungsprogramm:
© Björn Baier
Webmaster AMC Naila
Info: bjoern-baier@web.de

Fahrtleiter:
Frank Hornfeck

Zeitnahme + Auswertung:
Björn Baier
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1 G 5 20 Bayer Dominik AMSC Bindlach 01:18,01 01:15,30 02:33,31
2 G 5 12 Geyer Martin AC Hof 01:17,25 01:16,78 02:34,03
3 G 5 92 Wolf Adrian MSC Nordhalben 01:17,31 01:17,17 02:34,48
4 G 5 47 Buß Dominik AMSC Bindlach 01:18,31 01:17,98 02:36,29
5 G 5 99 Rödel Marc AC Hof 01:20,65 01:17,96 02:38,61
6 G 5 13 Theusinger Maximilian AC Hof 01:21,37 01:18,29 02:39,66
7 G 5 8 Bayer Arno AMSC Bindlach 01:20,29 01:19,67 02:39,96
8 G 5 55 Raithel Milena AMC Naila 01:20,63 01:20,08 02:40,71
9 G 5 26 Bayer Werner AMSC Bindlach 01:24,09 01:22,38 02:46,47

G 5 9 Rückner Mario AC Hof n.g. n.g. n.g.

102. AMC/AvD Cross Slalom Naila, 11.06.2023

Auswertungsprogramm:
© Björn Baier
Webmaster AMC Naila
Info: bjoern-baier@web.de

Fahrtleiter:
Frank Hornfeck

Zeitnahme + Auswertung:
Björn Baier
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1 G 3 4 Hornfeck Tobias AMC Naila 01:12,98 01:13,94 02:26,92
2 G 5 20 Bayer Dominik AMSC Bindlach 01:18,01 01:15,30 02:33,31
3 G 5 12 Geyer Martin AC Hof 01:17,25 01:16,78 02:34,03
4 G 5 92 Wolf Adrian MSC Nordhalben 01:17,31 01:17,17 02:34,48
5 G 5 47 Buß Dominik AMSC Bindlach 01:18,31 01:17,98 02:36,29
6 G 2 85 Zschammer Tom MSC Nordhalben 01:18,14 01:18,26 02:36,40
7 G 5 99 Rödel Marc AC Hof 01:20,65 01:17,96 02:38,61
8 G 5 13 Theusinger Maximilian AC Hof 01:21,37 01:18,29 02:39,66
9 G 5 8 Bayer Arno AMSC Bindlach 01:20,29 01:19,67 02:39,96

10 G 5 55 Raithel Milena AMC Naila 01:20,63 01:20,08 02:40,71
11 G 5 26 Bayer Werner AMSC Bindlach 01:24,09 01:22,38 02:46,47
12 G 3 53 Wolf Carmen MSC Nordhalben 01:34,67 01:29,14 03:03,81
13 G 3 80 Hering Nick AC Hof 01:34,26 01:34,12 03:08,38

G 5 9 Rückner Mario AC Hof n.g. n.g. n.g.

102. AMC/AvD Cross Slalom Naila, 11.06.2023

Auswertungsprogramm:
© Björn Baier
Webmaster AMC Naila
Info: bjoern-baier@web.de

Fahrtleiter:
Frank Hornfeck

Zeitnahme + Auswertung:
Björn Baier
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1 H 1600 51 Fraas Bernd MSC Sparneck 01:17,28 01:21,07 02:38,35
H 1600 36 Hodel Helmut AC Hof n.g. n.g. n.g.
H 1600 66 Fleischmann Andre AMC Coburg 01:18,23 n.g. n.g.
H 1600 88 Plietsch Robert AC Hof n.g. n.g. n.g.
H 1600 2 Gottfried Thomas MSC Marktredwitz n.g. n.g. n.g.

102. AMC/AvD Cross Slalom Naila, 11.06.2023

Auswertungsprogramm:
© Björn Baier
Webmaster AMC Naila
Info: bjoern-baier@web.de

Fahrtleiter:
Frank Hornfeck

Zeitnahme + Auswertung:
Björn Baier
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1 H <2000 10 Hornfeck Frank AMC Naila 01:12,08 01:10,79 02:22,87
2 H <2000 87 Ring Sebastian AMC Naila 01:11,61 01:12,13 02:23,74
3 H <2000 23 Wolf Armin MSC Nordhalben 01:12,77 01:14,66 02:27,43
4 H <2000 14 Bauer Christian Soli Neuhaus 01:15,77 01:14,90 02:30,67
5 H <2000 22 Fischer Udo AMC Coburg 01:17,91 01:16,89 02:34,80
6 H <2000 40 Wittmann Andre AMC Coburg 01:18,65 01:19,20 02:37,85

102. AMC/AvD Cross Slalom Naila, 11.06.2023

Auswertungsprogramm:
© Björn Baier
Webmaster AMC Naila
Info: bjoern-baier@web.de

Fahrtleiter:
Frank Hornfeck

Zeitnahme + Auswertung:
Björn Baier
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1 H >2000 6 Sell Stefan MSC Naila 01:09,99 01:09,74 02:19,73
2 H >2000 17 Schindler Mark 01:10,52 01:09,69 02:20,21
3 H >2000 50 Nierenz Kilian AMC Naila 01:11,88 01:09,68 02:21,56
4 H >2000 34 Querfurth Jürgen MSC Nordhalben 01:15,63 01:16,12 02:31,75

102. AMC/AvD Cross Slalom Naila, 11.06.2023

Auswertungsprogramm:
© Björn Baier
Webmaster AMC Naila
Info: bjoern-baier@web.de

Fahrtleiter:
Frank Hornfeck

Zeitnahme + Auswertung:
Björn Baier
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1 H >2000 6 Sell Stefan MSC Naila 01:09,99 01:09,74 02:19,73
2 H >2000 17 Schindler Mark 01:10,52 01:09,69 02:20,21
3 H >2000 50 Nierenz Kilian AMC Naila 01:11,88 01:09,68 02:21,56
4 H <2000 10 Hornfeck Frank AMC Naila 01:12,08 01:10,79 02:22,87
5 H <2000 87 Ring Sebastian AMC Naila 01:11,61 01:12,13 02:23,74
6 H <2000 23 Wolf Armin MSC Nordhalben 01:12,77 01:14,66 02:27,43
7 H <2000 14 Bauer Christian Soli Neuhaus 01:15,77 01:14,90 02:30,67
8 H >2000 34 Querfurth Jürgen MSC Nordhalben 01:15,63 01:16,12 02:31,75
9 H <2000 22 Fischer Udo AMC Coburg 01:17,91 01:16,89 02:34,80

10 H <2000 40 Wittmann Andre AMC Coburg 01:18,65 01:19,20 02:37,85
11 H 1600 51 Fraas Bernd MSC Sparneck 01:17,28 01:21,07 02:38,35

H 1600 36 Hodel Helmut AC Hof n.g. n.g. n.g.
H 1600 66 Fleischmann Andre AMC Coburg 01:18,23 n.g. n.g.
H 1600 88 Plietsch Robert AC Hof n.g. n.g. n.g.
H 1600 2 Gottfried Thomas MSC Marktredwitz n.g. n.g. n.g.

102. AMC/AvD Cross Slalom Naila, 11.06.2023

Auswertungsprogramm:
© Björn Baier
Webmaster AMC Naila
Info: bjoern-baier@web.de

Fahrtleiter:
Frank Hornfeck

Zeitnahme + Auswertung:
Björn Baier
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1 H >2000 6 Sell Stefan MSC Naila 01:09,99 01:09,74 02:19,73
2 H >2000 17 Schindler Mark 01:10,52 01:09,69 02:20,21
3 H >2000 50 Nierenz Kilian AMC Naila 01:11,88 01:09,68 02:21,56
4 H <2000 10 Hornfeck Frank AMC Naila 01:12,08 01:10,79 02:22,87
5 H <2000 87 Ring Sebastian AMC Naila 01:11,61 01:12,13 02:23,74
6 G 3 4 Hornfeck Tobias AMC Naila 01:12,98 01:13,94 02:26,92
7 H <2000 23 Wolf Armin MSC Nordhalben 01:12,77 01:14,66 02:27,43
8 H <2000 14 Bauer Christian Soli Neuhaus 01:15,77 01:14,90 02:30,67
9 H >2000 34 Querfurth Jürgen MSC Nordhalben 01:15,63 01:16,12 02:31,75

10 G 5 20 Bayer Dominik AMSC Bindlach 01:18,01 01:15,30 02:33,31
11 G 5 12 Geyer Martin AC Hof 01:17,25 01:16,78 02:34,03
12 G 5 92 Wolf Adrian MSC Nordhalben 01:17,31 01:17,17 02:34,48
13 H <2000 22 Fischer Udo AMC Coburg 01:17,91 01:16,89 02:34,80
14 G 5 47 Buß Dominik AMSC Bindlach 01:18,31 01:17,98 02:36,29
15 G 2 85 Zschammer Tom MSC Nordhalben 01:18,14 01:18,26 02:36,40
16 H <2000 40 Wittmann Andre AMC Coburg 01:18,65 01:19,20 02:37,85
17 H 1600 51 Fraas Bernd MSC Sparneck 01:17,28 01:21,07 02:38,35
18 G 5 99 Rödel Marc AC Hof 01:20,65 01:17,96 02:38,61
19 G 5 13 Theusinger Maximilian AC Hof 01:21,37 01:18,29 02:39,66
20 G 5 8 Bayer Arno AMSC Bindlach 01:20,29 01:19,67 02:39,96
21 G 5 55 Raithel Milena AMC Naila 01:20,63 01:20,08 02:40,71
22 G 5 26 Bayer Werner AMSC Bindlach 01:24,09 01:22,38 02:46,47
23 G 3 53 Wolf Carmen MSC Nordhalben 01:34,67 01:29,14 03:03,81
24 G 3 80 Hering Nick AC Hof 01:34,26 01:34,12 03:08,38

H 1600 36 Hodel Helmut AC Hof n.g. n.g. n.g.
H 1600 66 Fleischmann Andre AMC Coburg 01:18,23 n.g. n.g.
H 1600 88 Plietsch Robert AC Hof n.g. n.g. n.g.
H 1600 2 Gottfried Thomas MSC Marktredwitz n.g. n.g. n.g.
G 5 9 Rückner Mario AC Hof n.g. n.g. n.g.

102. AMC/AvD Cross Slalom Naila, 11.06.2023

Auswertungsprogramm:
© Björn Baier
Webmaster AMC Naila
Info: bjoern-baier@web.de

Fahrtleiter:
Frank Hornfeck

Zeitnahme + Auswertung:
Björn Baier


